
Governor Email Governor Category Standards Committee Finance and Resources 
Committee

Headteacher's PM Committee Link Governor Roles Pupils in School Date Appointed Length of Term Date Term Ends

Jon Hairsine - Chair j.hairsine@todhigh.co.uk Co-opted Chair - Standards Committee Chair - Headteacher's PM 
Committee

Careers, Maths 21/9/2016
22/9/2020

4 years 25/9/2020
22/9/2024

Mary Carrigan - Vice-Chair m.carrigan@todhigh.co.uk Co-opted Standards Committee SEND (incl PP), Safeguarding 20/05/2020 4 years 19/05/2024

Gill Shirt - Headteacher g.shirt@todhigh.co.uk Headteacher Standards Committee Finance & Resources 
Committee

NA Headteacher NA

Sam Crossley s.crossley@todhigh.co.uk Co-opted Chair - Finance & Resources 
Committee

27/9/2017
22/9/2021

4 years 27/9/2021
21/9/2025

Jaki Howes j.howes@todhigh.co.uk Co-opted Finance & Resources 
Committee

Headteacher's PM Committee 29/3/2017
31/3/2021

4 years 28/3/2021
30/3/2025

Chloe Beale c.beale@todhigh.co.uk Co-opted Standards Committee Headteacher's PM Committee Y9 1/10/2017
12/1/2022

4 years 1/10/2021
11/1/2026

Stuart Mansfield s.mansfield@todhigh.co.uk Co-opted Finance & Resources 
Committee

GDPR UK 22/09/2021 4 years 21/09/2025

Mary Scott m.scott@todhigh.co.uk Co-opted 20/05/2020                           
27/09/2023

4 years 19/05/2024 (moved from 
associate to co-opted) 
27/09/2027

VACANCY (Co-opted)

Daryll Chaplin d.chaplin@todhigh.co.uk Parent, Elected Finance & Resources 
Committee

Y9 17/11/2018
7/11/2022

4 years 16/11/2022
7/11/2026

Amy Lancaster a.lancaster@todhigh.co.uk Parent, Elected Standards Committee Y8, Y10 07/11/2022 4 years 06/11/2026

Helen Shaw h.shaw@todhigh.co.uk Parent, Elected Standards Committee Y11 05/11/2021 4 years 04/11/2025

Simon Dewsnip s.dewsnip@todhigh.co.uk Staff Standards Committee 20/05/2020 4 years 19/05/2024

VACANCY (LA)

John Bowers External Adviser Headteacher's PM Committee


